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Amount
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1985

1986
Proposed
Budget

1.

L-A

1-B

2.

3.

4.

5.

$ rso.00

10.58

19.50

100.00

25 .00

50.00

13.92

$ 369.00

$ -0-

_60
vv

No cornmissioner for 1986 Season -' if. problems arise, Sharp Bryner will be.contacted for
upper part of system - Price office inttt try to handle otTeffioblens if need be.

Distribution Engineer

Salary

Security Tax

Retirement
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